Kuulitduge 3kg

14.62
14.06
12.94
12.71
12.36
12.20
12.20
11.68
11.65
11.39
(10)
11.29
11.19
11.18
11.18
11.03
11.01
11.00
10.96
10.94
10.89
(20)
10.78
10.72
10.68
10.66
10.46
10.36
10.35
10.27
10.27
10.25
(30)
10.02
9.95
9.92
9.88
9.84
9.82
9.82
9.81
9.80
9.67
(40)
9.58
9.49
9.39
9.35
9.28
9.28
9.24
9.20
9.13
9.10
(50)

Madli Rahuvarm
Valeria Radajeva
Tuule Mulrsepp
Berit Tugi

Marite Ennuste
Airike Kapp
Margit Kalk

Mari LutSihhin
Marcella Liiv
Stefani Vissel

Parl Eelma
Johanna llves
Christyn Liiva
Katariina Idla
Anna Danilova
Suzy Anett Aavik
Anete Siman
Gerli Gull

Julia Aleksina
Riin Kruus

Helina Koppel

Angela S66t

Lisette Sirel

Mai-Triin Kaseoja
Airiin Liisbet Strandson
Elina Pozderova

Katlin Vinter

Pille-Riin Oja

Elina Laanetu

Mari Példoja

Janella Poldpid
Eliise Mottus
Kerttu Janes
Hanna Andla
Raili Essaul
Josella Jakobson
Carol Randlepp
Helis Ojala
Carina Pullerits
Liisi Kajo

Sigrid Saaremae
Helen Hunt

Hanna Kristina Karu
Epp Paalberg

Eliis Penek

Linda Katariina Grents
Liisa Vara

Marge Maruse

Stella Valner

Grete Podnieks

05.05.98 Haapsalu KJK
25.05.98 Audentese SK
24.02.98 KJK Ldunaldvi
14.05.99 KJS Sakala
06.04.99 Kuusalu SK
05.01.99 KJK Saare
16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev
31.07.98 Niidupargi KJK
17.06.98 SK Viraaz
24.03.99 KJK Ldunaldvi

18.08.98 Audentese SK
05.01.99 KJK Vike

01.01.98 Tallinna SS Kalev

04.04.98 Nomme KJK
25.05.99

26.09.98 Audentese SK
02.03.99 SK Altius
04.11.98

01.11.98 Tartu SS Kalev
29.04.98 KJK Jarvala

13.10.98 KJK Saare
30.11.99 SK Viraaz
11.05.99 KJK Kose 2000
19.05.99 KJS Sakala
17.06.99 SK Altius
30.06.99

27.01.99

07.06.98

15.02.99

27.03.99

23.05.98
30.11.99
10.11.99 SK Fortis
25.09.99 SK Altius
28.05.98
29.01.99
24.03.99 KJK Visa
22.02.98 SK Péltsamaa
05.04.99 SK Fortis

99

10.03.98 KJK Lounaldvi
99
06.06.99 KJK Kose 2000
13.12.98 Kuusalu SK
02.12.98 KJK Vike
14.05.98 SK Fortis
22.10.99
06.02.98
98
06.08.99 SK Maret-Sport

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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ta 7v

ta 7v

ta 7v
ta 6v

Karksi-Nuia
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Toérva

Kose

Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Valga

Véru

Rakvere
Rakvere

Kose

Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Kilingi-Némme
Rakvere

Turu
Kuressaare

Rakvere
Rakvere

Kose

Rakvere
Kilingi-Némme
Kose
Kuressaare
Kilingi-Némme
Kuressaare
Kuressaare

Jogeva
Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia
Kilingi-Némme
Rakvere
Paikuse

Narva

Jogeva
Tallinn

Kardla

Véru

Rakvere

Kose

Kose

Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Kérdla

Paikuse

Véru

Rakvere

24.05.15
09.05.15
01.10.15
20.06.15
07.06.15
15.05.15
14.08.15
28.05.15
11.08.15
20.05.15

14.08.15
09.09.15
07.06.15
03.07.15
18.05.15
20.06.15
06.06.15
15.05.15
18.07.15
11.07.15

03.07.15
03.07.15
20.06.15
03.07.15
06.06.15
07.06.15
20.05.15
06.06.15
11.07.15
20.05.15

19.05.15
19.05.15
22.08.15
12.09.15
19.05.15
22.05.15
21.06.15
19.05.15
18.05.15
19.05.15

20.05.15
07.05.15
20.06.15
07.06.15
07.05.15
17.06.15
19.05.15
22.05.15
20.05.15
15.05.15



